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All items subject to availability 
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Price includes VAT at the current rate
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Toast with butter, Elliot’s free-range egg, mushrooms, tomatoes, baked beans, & a hash brown

All served with a salad garnish & homemade coleslaw

One slice of toast with butter, Elliot’s free-range egg, one rasher of dry cured bacon, mushrooms, 
tomatoes, baked beans, a hash brown, & a pork sausage

Your choice of sausage roll or pasty, served with gravy & chips

Two slices of toast with butter, two Elliot’s free-range eggs, two rashers of Yorkshire dry cured 
bacon, mushrooms, tomatoes, baked beans, two hash browns, & two pork sausages

VEGETARIAN YORKSHIRE BREAKFAST (V)

TOASTIES & PANINIS

TRADITIONAL YORKSHIRE BREAKFAST

PASTRY, CHIPS & GRAVY

MIGHTY MOO BREAKFAST

BEANS (V), CHEESE (V), OR TUNA MAYO

BEEF BURGER

CHEESE BURGER

CHEESE & BACON BURGER

BAKED BEANS ON TOAST (V)

FRIED EGGS ON TOAST (V)

BACON OR SAUSAGE SANDWICH

TWO SLICES OF TOAST WITH BUTTER (V)

£6.30

£7.90

£6.20

£10.50

£8.50

£9.95
£10.95
£11.95

£4.00

£4.00

FROM

SMALL
LARGE

£5.25

£2.40

£7.80

Bacon, sausage, egg, beans, mushrooms, tomatoes, toast, or hash brown

Jam, Marmalade, or Nutella

WHY NOT ADD... EXTRA ITEMS FROM 85p

WHY NOT ADD... AN EXTRA FILLING FOR £1.50 AND/OR A SIDE OF CHIPS FOR £3.75

WHY NOT ADD.... A SPREAD FOR £1.25

BREAKFASTS LUNCHES

LIGHT BITES

SIDES

LAST ORDERS AT 11.30AMLAST ORDERS AT 11.30AM LAST ORDERS AT 2PMLAST ORDERS AT 2PM

SERVED ALL DAYSERVED ALL DAY

LAST ORDERS AT 2PMLAST ORDERS AT 2PM

Please choose between white or brown bloomer bread Please choose between white or brown bloomer bread

TOASTED TEACAKE WITH BUTTER 

CHIPS

FRUIT SCONE WITH BUTTER, JAM, & CLOTTED CREAM 

COLESLAW

FRUIT SCONE WITH BUTTER 

CHEESY CHIPS

GRAVY

CLOTTED CREAM TEA 

A SELECTION OF CAKES  (SEE DISPLAY)

£2.40

£3.75

£4.25

£1.25

£2.40

£4.75

£1.00

£5.60

£3.50FROM
WHY NOT ADD.... A SCOOP OF ICE-CREAM FROM £2.75 OR CREAM (POURING OR WHIPPED) FOR 65p

FOR ALL ALLERGENS PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF

COLD SANDWICHES

HAM

HAM & CHEDDAR CHEESE

TOASTIE TOASTIEPANINI PANINI

TUNA MAYO

TUNA MAYO, RED ONION & 
CHEDDAR CHEESE

TOMATO, PESTO & CHEDDAR
CHEESE (V)

CHEDDAR CHEESE (V)

CHEDDAR CHEESE & ONION (V)

CHICKEN MAYO

BRIE & SWEET ONION 
MARMALADE (V)

ROAST VEGETABLE, CHEDDAR 
CHEESE & PESTO (V)

BRIE & CRANBERRY (V)

CHEDDAR CHEESE & TOMATO (V)

BRIE, BACON & CRANBERRY

£6.50 £6.50

£8.40 £7.40
£7.40 £8.40

£7.40 £7.40

£7.40 £7.40

£8.00 £7.00
£7.00 £8.00

£7.00 £7.00

£7.00 £7.00

£6.50 £7.00
£7.00

All served with a salad garnish & homemade coleslaw

All served with butter, a salad garnish & homemade coleslaw

Local Butcher’s Beef burger, served in a toasted brioche bun, with mayo, salad, chips, & homemade coleslaw

JACKET POTATOES

BURGERS

WHY NOT ADD... A SIDE OF CHIPS FOR £3.75

PASTRIES SERVED ALL DAYSERVED ALL DAY
All subject to availability

PLAIN SAUSAGE ROLL

ALLERGEN ADVICE

BBQ & CHEESE SAUSAGE ROLL

LAVERACK’S PASTY

CARAMELISED ONION SAUSAGE ROLL

CHEESE & ONION BAKE (V)

STEAK BAKE

£2.70

£3.70
£4.75

£3.70

£4.25

£4.75

Kids sandwich served with a packet of crisps, finger fruit, & a Fruit Shoot
‘MINI MOO’ MEALS £5.25

HAM NUTELLA (V)

CHEDDAR CHEESE (V)

JAM (V)

TUNA MAYO


