



#### **OUR SUPPLIERS**

Any products not made by us are carefully sourced from trusted local suppliers



2024. © MR MOO'S ICE-CREAM **PARLOUR & COFFEE SHOP** 



**ONCE YOU'VE MADE YOUR** 

CHOICE, PLEASE NOTE

YOUR TABLE NUMBER AND

**PLACE YOUR ORDER AT** 

THE TILLS

### **PLEASE NOTE**

All items subject to availability

Each item is made freshly to order and during peak times you may encounter a wait

Price includes VAT at the current rate

FOLLOW US





## BREAKFASTS

LAST ORDERS AT 11.30AM Please choose between white or brown bloomer bread

<b>VEGETARIAN YORKSHIRE BREAKFAST (V)</b> Toast with butter, Elliot's free-range egg, mushrooms, tomatoes, baked beans, & a hash brown	SMALL <b>£6.30</b> LARGE <b>£7.80</b>
<b>TRADITIONAL YORKSHIRE BREAKFAST</b> One slice of toast with butter, Elliot's free-range egg, one rasher of dry cured bacon, mushrooms, tomatoes, baked beans, a hash brown, & a pork sausage	£7.90
MIGHTY MOO BREAKFAST Two slices of toast with butter, two Elliot's free-range eggs, two rashers of Yorkshire dry cured bacon, mushrooms, tomatoes, baked beans, two hash browns, & two pork sausages WHY NOT ADD EXTRA ITEMS FROM 85p Bacon, sausage, egg, beans, mushrooms, tomatoes, toast, or hash brown	£10.50
BAKED BEANS ON TOAST (V)	£4.00
FRIED EGGS ON TOAST (V)	£4.00
<b>TWO SLICES OF TOAST WITH BUTTER (V)</b> WHY NOT ADD A SPREAD FOR £1.25 Jam, Marmalade, or Nutella	£2.40
BACON OR SAUSAGE SANDWICH	£5.25
LIGHT BITES	SERVED ALL DAY
TOASTED TEACAKE WITH BUTTER	£2.40
FRUIT SCONE WITH BUTTER	£2.40
FRUIT SCONE WITH BUTTER, JAM, & CLOTTED CREAM	£4.25
	£5.60
A SELECTION OF CAKES (SEE DISPLAY) WHY NOT ADD A SCOOP OF ICE-CREAM FROM £2.75 OR CREAM (POURING OR WHIPPI	FROM <b>£3.50</b> ED) FOR 65p

PASTRIES	SERVED ALL DAY All subject to availability
PLAIN SAUSAGE ROLL	£2.70
CARAMELISED ONION SAUSAGE ROLL	£3.70
BBQ & CHEESE SAUSAGE ROLL	£3.70
LAVERACK'S PASTY	£4.75
CHEESE & ONION BAKE (V)	£4.25
STEAK BAKE	£4.75

### **ALLERGEN ADVICE**

FOR ALL ALLERGENS PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF

# LUNCHES

#### **COLD SANDWICHES**

НАМ		TUNA MAYO	£6.50
	£6.50	BRIE & CRANBERRY (V)	£7.00
CHICKEN MAYO	£7.00		

#### **TOASTIES & PANINIS**

	TOASTIE	PANINI	All served with a suida garnish o	TOASTIE	PANINI
HAM & CHEDDAR CHEESE	£8.00	£8.40	CHEDDAR CHEESE & TOMATO (V)	£7.00	£7.40
CHEDDAR CHEESE & ONION (V)	£7.00	£7.40	BRIE, BACON & CRANBERRY	£8.00	£8.40
BRIE & SWEET ONION MARMALADE (V)	£7.00	£7.40	TUNA MAYO, RED ONION & CHEDDAR CHEESE	£7.00	£7.40
ROAST VEGETABLE, CHEDDAR CHEESE & PESTO (V)	£7.00	£7.40	TOMATO, PESTO & CHEDDAR CHEESE (V)	£7.00	£7.40
WHY NOT ADD A SIDE OF CHIP	S FOR £3.	75			
JACKET POTATOES		A	Il served with butter, a salad garnish a	& homemade	e coleslaw
BEANS (V), CHEESE (V), OR TUNA N	OYAN				£8.50
WHY NOT ADD AN EXTRA FILL	ING FOR	£1.50 AND	OR A SIDE OF CHIPS FOR £3.75		
<b>PASTRY, CHIPS &amp; GRAVY</b> Your choice of sausage roll or past	y, served wi	th gravy δ	c chips	FROM	£6.20
BURGERS Local Butcher's Beef burger, served	in a toaste	d brioche k	oun, with mayo, salad, chips, & homema	de coleslaw	
BEEF BURGER					£9.95
CHEESE BURGER					£10.95
CHEESE & BACON BURGER					£11.95
<b>'MINI MOO' MEALS</b> Kids sandwich served with a packet HAM	of crisps, f	finger fruit	, & a Fruit Shoot <b>NUTELLA (V)</b>		£5.25
CHEDDAR CHEESE (V)					
JAM (V)					

SIDES
CHIPS
CHEESY CHIPS
COLESLAW
GRAVY

#### LAST ORDERS AT 2PM Please choose between white or brown bloomer bread

All served with a salad garnish & homemade coleslaw

All served with a salad garnish & homemade coleslaw

#### LAST ORDERS AT 2PM

£3.75
£4.75
£1.25
£1.00